
Sat 4th Feb  The Big Breakfast - 9am  

Thurs 9th Feb LIEP Trip to St John’s Church –Year 2 

Mon 13th Feb Year 5 PE Tournament at St Thomas 

Mon 13th Feb Year 6 LIEP Buddhist Temple Trip  

Tues 14th Feb Year 6 PE Tournament at St Thomas 

Fri 17th Feb School closed - Teacher training day 

Mon 27th Feb Return to School 

Term Dates... 

Spring Term 1 

Office news... 

Spring Term 2023 
Term Starts: Tuesday 3 January 2023 

Half Term: Monday 20 February 2023 to Friday 24 February 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 31 March 2023 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Monday 17 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 
Term Ends: Tuesday 25 July 2023 

The Big Breakfast - Saturday 4th February - 9am  

Join us this Saturday for our first Big Breakfast of 2023! Everyone is      

welcome to attend, it will start at 9am! 

 

Inset Day - Friday 17th February - School Closed 

The school will be closed for all students on Fri 17th Feb due to teacher 

training. We will return to school after half term on Mon 27th Feb. 

Fri 3rd Feb 2023 



Term Dates... 


